
D R I N K S
M E N U



NON-ALCOHOLICS
Fresh Fruit Shake (Ask our servers
what fruits are available :))
Coke
Coke Zero
Pineapple Juice
Four Seasons Juice
Mango Juice
Iced Tea
Tonic Water

180
 

65
65
85
85
100
65
55

BEERS
San Miguel Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Lemon
Red Horse 

85
85
95

COFFEE & TEA
Brewed Coffee (Small)
Brewed Coffee (Large)
Iced Coffee
Green Tea
Black Tea
Hibiscus Tea (Cold or Hot)

95
195
150
100
100
100

LIQUOR
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Tanqueray Gin
Stolichnaya Vodka
Johnnie Walker Black 
Calamancello

140
130
130
160
100



The Four Lokos
PHP 80 PER GLASS

PHP 375 PER PITCHER
 

DAILY HAPPY HOUR
4-6PM

BUY 1 TAKE 1  GLASS
FOR PHP 100



MANGO
TANGO

white rum, mango
nectar,  l ime juice

WATERMELON
SUGAR

white rum, fresh
watermelon,
simple syrup

POMADA
gin, dalandan

juice

SHMOOGY
tequila,  lemon beer,

sprite


