

## DRINKS MENU









#### NON-ALCOHOLICS

Fresh Fruit Shake (Ask our servers	180
what fruits are available :))	
Coke	65
Coke Zero	65
Pineapple Juice	85
Four Seasons Juice	85
Mango Juice	100
Iced Tea	65
Tonic Water	55

#### **BEERS**

San Miguel Pale Pilsen	85
San Miguel Light	85
San Miguel Lemon	95
Red Horse	

#### **COFFEE & TEA**

Brewed Coffee (Small)	95
Brewed Coffee (Large)	195
Iced Coffee	150
Green Tea	100
Black Tea	100
Hibiscus Tea (Cold or Hot)	100

### LIQUOR

Jose Cuervo Tequila	140
Tanqueray Gin	130
Stolichnaya Vodka	130
Johnnie Walker Black	160
Calamancello	100



# The Four Gokos

PHP 80 PER GLASS
PHP 375 PER PITCHER

DAILY HAPPY HOUR
4-6PM
BUY I TAKE I GLASS
FOR PHP 100



WATERMELON SUGAR

white rum, fresh watermelon, simple syrup



POMADA

gin, dalandan juice



SHMOOGY

tequila, lemon beer, sprite



MANGO TANGO

white rum, mango nectar, lime juice